3/23/2017 Account Detail

Anne M. Gannon

ANNE M. GANNON Constitutional Tax Collector

CONSTITUTIONAL TAX COLLECTOR Serving Palm Beach County
Serving Palm Beach Count

Serving e ounty P.O.Box 3353

Servlng yOEi West Palm Beach, FL 33402-3353

Collection Cart

Items Total

‘E Collection Cart $0.00 Checkout

Account Information

Property Control Number Property Type Last Update
06-42-47-10-02-007-0680 Real Property 3/23/2017 3:35:49 PM

Mailing Address: Property Address:
BERNSTEIN FAMILY REALTY LLC 2753 NW 34TH ST
950 PENINSULA CORPORATE CIR STE 3010 BOCA RATON FL 33434
BOCA RATON , FL 33487-1387
Owner of Record Deed Number:
BERNSTEIN FAMILY REALTY LLC 0

Legal Description
BOCA MADERA UNIT 2 LT 68 BLK G

Notice to Tax Payer

Pay Online

To pay online, click the ADD TO CART button in the orange Shopping Cart (upper right side of
screen).

The £ image represents payment information. Hover over the image for the message.

The @ image represents information that the tax bill was undeliverable and returned by the U.S. Post
Office.

Delinquent Tax Information

= Payments must include an additional collection fee of $6.25 for each delinquent tax year once a tax
certificate has been sold.

= If you see duplicate Tax Years or £ below, it indicates delinquent taxes and/or a homestead tax lien
that cannot be paid online. Read more here.

= If the bill number begins with a year (i.e. 2015:001234), a tax certificate was sold for delinquent
property taxes. The year indicates the year the tax certificate was sold. For example, 2014
delinquent taxes were sold at the 2015 Tax Certificate Sale.

= Delinquent property taxes cannot be paid online. Read more here.

Frequently Asked Questions

Tax Bills

Bill Year Bill Type Bill Number Gross Tax  Penalty/Fees Interest Discount Amount Due
2016  Original Tax 101302900 $6,746.45 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $6,746.45
Bill
2016 Certificate (05/31/2016) $7,044.05 $0.00 $352.20 $0.00 $7,396.25
2016:11461
2015 » Original Tax 101292335 $6,505.83  $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 &
Bill
2015 Certificate (05/31/2015) $6,595.16 $0.00 $329.76 $0.00 $6,924.92
2015:11487

https://pbctax.manatron.com/tabs/property Tax/accountdetail.aspx ?p=06-42-47-10-02-007-0680&a= 1089333 12



3/23/2017

Bill Year

2014

2014

2013

2012

2011

2010

2009

2008

o

2007 ™

Bill Type

Original Tax
Bill

Certificate

Original Tax
Bill

Original Tax
Bill
Original Tax
Bill
Original Tax
Bill
Original Tax
Bill
Original Tax
Bill
Original Tax
Bill

Account Detail

Bill Number Gross Tax

101304911 $6,090.76
(06/01/2014) $0.00
2014:12364
101304074 $5,569.25
101305382 $5,578.13
101305875 $5,567.64
101306727 $5,224.63
272180820 $5,530.77

272263360 $2,586.68

271374490 $2,715.92

https://pbctax.manatron.com/tabs/property Tax/accountdetail.aspx ?p=06-42-47-10-02-007-0680&a= 1089333

Penalty/Fees
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

Interest Discount Amount Due

$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

22



