



ANNE M. GANNON

CONSTITUTIONAL TAX COLLECTOR

Serving Palm Beach County

Serving you.

Anne M. Gannon
 Constitutional Tax Collector
 Serving Palm Beach County
 P.O. Box 3353
 West Palm Beach, FL 33402-3353

Collection Cart

Collection Cart	Items	Total	Checkout	View
	0	\$0.00		

Account Information

Property Control Number	Property Type	Last Update
06-42-47-10-02-007-0680	Real Property	3/23/2017 3:35:49 PM
Mailing Address: BERNSTEIN FAMILY REALTY LLC 950 PENINSULA CORPORATE CIR STE 3010 BOCA RATON , FL 33487-1387		Property Address: 2753 NW 34TH ST BOCA RATON FL 33434
Owner of Record BERNSTEIN FAMILY REALTY LLC		Deed Number: 0
Legal Description		
BOCA MADERA UNIT 2 LT 68 BLK G		

Notice to Tax Payer

Pay Online

To pay online, click the ADD TO CART button in the orange Shopping Cart (upper right side of screen).

The image represents payment information. Hover over the image for the message.

The image represents information that the tax bill was undeliverable and returned by the U.S. Post Office.

Delinquent Tax Information

- Payments must include an additional collection fee of \$6.25 for each delinquent tax year once a tax certificate has been sold.
- If you see duplicate Tax Years or below, it indicates delinquent taxes and/or a homestead tax lien that cannot be paid online. [Read more here.](#)
- If the bill number begins with a year (i.e. 2015:001234), a tax certificate was sold for delinquent property taxes. The year indicates the year the tax certificate was sold. For example, 2014 delinquent taxes were sold at the 2015 Tax Certificate Sale.
- Delinquent property taxes cannot be paid online. [Read more here.](#)

Frequently Asked Questions

Tax Bills

Bill Year	Bill Type	Bill Number	Gross Tax	Penalty/Fees	Interest	Discount	Amount Due
2016	Original Tax Bill	101302900	\$6,746.45	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$6,746.45
2016	Certificate	(05/31/2016) 2016:11461	\$7,044.05	\$0.00	\$352.20	\$0.00	\$7,396.25
2015	Original Tax Bill	101292335	\$6,505.83	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
2015	Certificate	(05/31/2015) 2015:11487	\$6,595.16	\$0.00	\$329.76	\$0.00	\$6,924.92

Account Detail

Bill Year	Bill Type	Bill Number	Gross Tax	Penalty/Fees	Interest	Discount	Amount Due	
2014 	Original Tax Bill	101304911	\$6,090.76	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	
2014 	Certificate	(06/01/2014) 2014:12364	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	
2013 	Original Tax Bill	101304074	\$5,569.25	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	
2012 	Original Tax Bill	101305382	\$5,578.13	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	
2011 	Original Tax Bill	101305875	\$5,567.64	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	
2010 	Original Tax Bill	101306727	\$5,224.63	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	
2009 	Original Tax Bill	272180820	\$5,530.77	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	
2008 	Original Tax Bill	272263360	\$2,586.68	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	
2007 	Original Tax Bill	271374490	\$2,715.92	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	